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Series II Module,
2-SC Simplex (2
Fibers)
Multimode, Aqua
adapters, 180
degree exit
OR-60900368

Series II Module, 2-SC Simplex (2 Fibers)
Multimode, Aqua adapters, Ceramic
alignment sleeves, 180 degree exit (1 unit)

Ortronics most popular line - It has the
widest selection of interfaces, surface
mount boxes and faceplates. Series II
Modules use a 110 punch down sequence
that is almost three times faster than other
methods. The wide selection of multimedia
modules include blanks for future growth

  

General Info

Footprint: Series II

Buy American Act Compliance

Country of Origin: MEXICO
Buy American Act Status: Trade Agreement Act Compliant

features & benefits

specifications


